Place Name

U8, Boy, Scratch

1

Jayden L. Patterson

U10, Girl, Scratch

1

Keira M. Washburn

U12, Boy, Scratch
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Tyson N. Washburn
Dillon R. Puffin

, Girl, Scratch

Lindsay Smrkovski

, Bov, Scratch

Parker LaClair
Jacob A. Scheer
Shea Chapman
Lucas Hermans
Devvn M. Corliss
Kaleb Moraan
Noah Brisson
Gabe Pierson

, Girl, Scratch

Alvssa R. St. Louis

, Bov, Scratch

Lance C. Lemieux
Cean C. Lieberman. Jr
Derek Greibel

Wil T. Jadues
Cameron S. Bard
Cameron P. Mclsaac
Travis Lafontaine
Carlos L. Grenier
Colbv Craia

Anthonv Lacaillade
Kaleb J. Brisson
Beniamin Pomerleau
James M. Baker
Nicholas Sirois

Rvan Croto

Franklin Georae Il
Gavin Bailev

, Girl, Scratch

Madilvn D. Yockel
Alexvs L. Corliss
Gillian Williams
Makenzie Davis
Madison A. Davis
Corinne George

NH State USBC Pepsi

Entry Score

w

10

15
28
29
27

14

35
16

36

33
11
19
20
23
30
34
24
32
12
21
31

37
18
13
26
25
17

367

253

890
523

904

1.135
1.118
1.009
966
946
889
864
846

1.063

1.386
1.357
1.307
1.282
1.206
1.117
1.092
1.072
1.051
1.018
964
948
925
913
877
830
815

1.281
1.072
1.051
993
986
748

From

Claremont NH USBC

Claremont NH USBC

Claremont NH USBC
Seacoast NH USBC

Claremont NH USBC

Southern NH USBC
Southern NH USBC
Seacoast NH USBC
Seacoast NH USBC
Claremont NH USBC
Seacoast NH USBC
Seacoast NH USBC
Seacoast NH USBC

Claremont NH USBC

Seacoast NH USBC
Claremont NH USBC
Southern NH USBC
Seacoast NH USBC
Claremont NH USBC
Seacoast NH USBC
Southern NH USBC
Claremont NH USBC
Claremont NH USBC
Claremont NH USBC
Seacoast NH USBC
Seacoast NH USBC
Seacoast NH USBC
Seacoast NH USBC
Southern NH USBC
Claremont NH USBC
Seacoast NH USBC

Seacoast NH USBC
Claremont NH USBC
Southern NH USBC
Seacoast NH USBC
Seacoast NH USBC
Claremont NH USBC

Scholarship

$25.00

$25.00

$50.00

$50.00

$100.00
$50.00

$100.00

$200.00
$100.00
$50.00

$200.00
$100.00






